
STATISTICS OF BRITISH AMERICA. 601

6

0,

Members of the House of Assembly, sa1arie« ^2,050
Clerk of the Crown and Master in Choncery

(there is no Chancery Court)

Professors of King's College • salaries

Receiver-General of Crown Lands salary

Ditto for Clerk*, &c. -

Lieutenant-Governor's Private Secretary, salary

0.

Ditto Clerk's - do.

Crown Commissioner's Office - do.

Surveyor-General - - do.

Secretary ond Registrar - - do.

Deputy Secretary and Registrar do.

Regulator of York County - do.

Ditto, as Agent for Officers' Salaries do.

Officers of the Land Granting Department,

salaries

Clerk of Executive Council

Deputy Clerk to Council, &c.

Clerk of the Crown

Deputies - . «

Auditor-General - - -

Timber Collectors, &c. Ottawa

Deputy Post-masters, each about

Adjutant-General of Militia

Chaplain to the House of Assembly

Judge of Three Districts

Clerks of the Peace and Courts -

Sheriffs' salaries, &c.

Lispector-General and Clerks

Collector of Customs, Kingston

Ditto, - . Prescott

Ditto, York

Other Collectors and Deputies, from 100/. to

Clerk of Legislative Council - salary

Other Officers of the Legislative Court, do.

Archdeacon of York - - salary

Ditto as an ExecutiveCouncillor, do.

Ditto as President of the Board of Edu-

cation - - salary

salary

do.

do.

do.

do.

salary

do.

do.

do.

salaries

salary

do.

do.

175 a
(unknown.)

900

550

590 O
500

(unknown.)

700

1,100

150

400

200

2,566

820

634

910

250

215

900
•200

325

45

625

2,121

3,996

969

525

371

326

200

280

1,120

300

100

a

270


