		3	
Members of the House of Assembly, salaries &	2,050	0	0.
Clerk of the Crown and Master in Chancery			
(there is no Chancery Court)	175	. 0	0
Professors of King's College - salaries	(unkı	owi	n.)
Receiver-General of Crown Lands -salary	900	0	0
Ditto for Clerks, &c	550	0	0
Lieutenant-Governor's Private Secretary, salary	590	0	0.
Ditto Clerk's - do,	500	0	0
Crown Commissioner's Office - do.	(unk	now	n.)
Surveyor-General - do.	700	0	0
Secretary and Registrar do.	1,100	0	0
Deputy Secretary and Registrar do.	150	0	0
Regulator of York County - do.	400	0	0
Ditto, as Agent for Officers' Salaries do.	200	- O	0
Officers of the Land Granting Department,			
salaries	2,566	0	0
Clerk of Executive Council - salary	820	. 0	0
Deputy Clerk to Council, &c do.	634	0	0
Clerk of the Crown do.	910	0	0
Deputies do.	250	0	0
Auditor-General do.	215	0	0
Timber Collectors, &c. Ottawa	900	0	0
Deputy Post-masters, each about	*200	0	. 0
Adjutant-General of Militia - salary	325	0	0
Chaplain to the House of Assembly do.	45	0	0
Judge of Three Districts - do.	625	0	0
Clerks of the Peace and Courts - do.	2,121	0	0
Sheriffs' salaries, &c	3,996	0	0
Inspector-General and Clerks salaries	969	0	0
Collector of Customs, Kingston salary	525	0	0
Ditto. Prescott - do.	371	0	0
Ditto, York - do.	326	0	0
Other Collectors and Deputies, from 100l. to	200	0	o
Clerk of Legislative Council - salary	280	0	0
Other Officers of the Legislative Court, do.	1,120	0	o
Archdeacon of York salary	300	0	0
Ditto as an Executive Councillor, do.	100	0	0
Ditto as President of the Board of Edu-			
cation salary	270	0	0
	-		

0 0 0

0, 0, 0, 0,

0

da he ing

ous 33,

not e of

ada , as tion

0 0

0 0 0

wn.)